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ID Titre/ Title/ Titolo Prenom/Name/Nome Country MIN SEC

Venerdi/Vendredi/Friday 29/11 h 14:45 - 16:45
104 Thomas Edgar & Linda Gibbs GB 8 2
111 AI Rise and Fight Perrotti Giannugo I 8 9
60 Shadow on the Wall Ger Sauer. NL 2 38
17 God's Paintbrush Malcolm Imhoff    GB 6 15
13 The sleeping beauty André TEYCK B 5 22
62 The Magic World of Calatrava Ger Sauer. NL 3 22
114 Semana Santa Adrian Whear AUS 2 44
57 Just a dream (Hotel room 7) Massimo Santinello I 3 58
54 Kent & East Sussex Railway CAROLYN HOPE       NZ 3 30
101 j'avais 12 ans Catalan Josè F 9
53 We Will Not Forget Derrick Holliday  GB 3 9
20 Emozioni Indiane Gianluca Biasatti  I 8 19
113 Broken Hill Harry Clarke AUS 4 27
94 Avere Vent'Anni Crema Nicola I 6 27

Venerdi/Vendredi/Friday 29/11  h 16.45 - 18:45
4 Matin Brun URSULA DIEBOLD   F 7 38
12 Terra d'Amore André TEYCK B 6 30
100 voyage sans limite Marie AngeVan Meyel F 5 13
52 Silence Derrick Holliday  GB 5 19
79 All'improvviso Donatella Vasi I 3 23
43 A colourful goodbye Ruud Mulder     NL 1 14
112 Mungo National Park Harry Clarke AUS 4 24
5 Straniera URSULA DIEBOLD   F 6 2
36 Lifeline Malcolm & Jenny Gee  GB 7 5
49 Close to the forest floor Marcel Batist     NL 3 17
106 Puzzle JC LEROI F 5 32
89 That Picture TAYLOR Alastair  GB 5 32
25 Peppino Barbanti Fabrizio  I 3 37
18 Queen of the Hills Malcolm Imhoff GB 11 23
23 Gli amanti, la luna, il bagatto Belsagrio Diana  I 3 52

Sabato/Samedi/Saturday 30/11 h8:30 - 10:30
35 Alpine Seasons Malcolm & Jenny Gee  GB 4 9

3 Terra madrea
TEOFILO CELANI / 
GIANFRANCO MANCINI  I 7 56

61 Sound of Silence Ger Sauer. NL 4 9
63 Dopo gli ultimi Gravano Dino  I 4 25
50 Pareidolia Marcel Batist     NL 3 48
92 cosa cè nella tua testa? Davighi Lorenzo I 6 12
56 The city reflected CAROLYN HOPE       NZ 3 4
87 For Peace and Democracy TAYLOR Alastair  GB 7 52
75 KItchen Music Andrew Gagg  GB 3 21
15 BRICIOLE Paolo Allievi  I 6 6
11 The song smells like wood JÁN GREŠ SK 6
26 Pane (l'oro) di altamura Barbanti Fabrizio  I 2 53
125 Melancholia G.Pinardi I 4 35
109 Spirit of Norway Adrian Battersby GB 3 21
19 Vogalonga Malcolm Imhoff GB 8 37
65 Giù il sipario Daniele Ferretti I 3 21
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Sabato/Samedi/Saturday 30/11 h 10:30 - 12:30 
47 Un pomeriggio da Piero Piazza Paola  I 1 27
14 Colortrava André TEYCK B 3 21
71 Dangerous Tranquility Sheila Haycox  GB 5 9
29 Agnus Dei PARET Michel et Michèle F 4 24
93 Midnigth waltz "concerto" Davighi Lorenzo I 3 18
117 The Rodeo Dale Murphy AUS 4 2
31 Meditatiion Frédéric MICHEL   F 7 50
97 Only the stars Colin Harrison  GB 3 1
2 Le farfalle di Terezin TEOFILO CELANI  I 6 57
118 What Happened to B-17 Nine-O-Nine Dale Murphy AUS 4 57
40 A Foretaste of Heaven Alan Tyrer     GB 3 2
27 A vue d'oeil Jean-Paul PETIT   F 3 34
82 The City Mike Pill  GB 4 36
46 25 Novembre sempre Plurale Femminile  I 4 19
76 The Sculptor ALIA NAUGHTON AUS 4 51
86 Dancing with Dandelions Bagshaw / Mansell  GB 7 37
39 La Promesa Umberto Sommaruga  I 8 40

Sabato/Samedi/Saturday 30/11 h 14.30 - 16:30
78 Diamond Beach - Iceland ALIA NAUGHTON AUS 3 57
69 The Cost of War Richard Brown GB 7 15
16 In giro per Milano Enzo Rocca  I 5 32

32 Movies Giuliano & Irene Mazzanti  I 6 43

7 Una voce soffocata GERARD DIEBOLD MARC 
VESSERON F 4 24

59 Romance of the Camargue Horse Maureen Martin GB 4 33
48 Cantaloupe Marcel Batist     NL 2 55
66 Today is the day Daniele Ferretti I 3 21
68 In Search of Christina Richard Brown GB 11 30
84 Mongolia Altai Festa delle Aquile Ferretti Carpi I 10 5
102 Stop Daniel Brendan Gillan IRL 5 24
120 APT22 C.Fiorina/F.Gernetti I 5 16
33 1963 Giuliano Mazzanti  I 4 35
28 Il Muro Jean-Paul PETIT   F 4 20

Sabato/Samedi/Saturday 30/11 h 16:30 - 18:30
34 The Human Zoo Giuliano Mazzanti  I 2 28
42 Searching fo Peace Alan Tyrer     GB 4 46
70 Recognition Sheila Haycox  GB 5 25
126 Mio fratello G.Pinardi I 5 52
51 Abandoned Derrick Holliday  GB 4 46
119 disconnected C.Fiorina/F.Gernetti I 4 41
121 Le vent nous portera C.Fiorina/F.Gernetti I 3 46
108 Chasing the Ice Adrian Battersby GB 6 40
6 Olivier GERARD DIEBOLD   F 4 51
81 I must go down Mike Pill  GB 2 54
64 Mi chiamo Gunter Daniele Ferretti I 7 33
103 Talbot House Edgar & Linda Gibbs GB 8 9
38 Cuba Libre ? Umberto Sommaruga  I 6 20
110 Takecho Park Adrian Battersby GB 7 23
83 L'equilibrio imperfetto Giuseppe Manganini I 3 24
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Domenica/Dimanche/Sunday 1/12 h10 - 12 
74 Golem Andrew Gagg  GB 5 29
24 Experience Borghi Giuseppe  I 5 5
55 Native Forests of New Zealand CAROLYN HOPE       NZ 5 39
67 Inside Outside Richard Brown GB 5 20
30 Storie parallele PARET Michel et Michèle F 6 40
21 Birmania Gian Carlo Bartolozzi  I 4 40
41 Harry Alan Tyrer    GB 5 30
37 Santeria Umberto Sommaruga  I 7 45
91 Battileddu - Cenere di Sangue Giorgio Pennati I 5 5
72 Holsworthy Market Sheila Haycox  GB 4 49
8 Inclusione GERARD DIEBOLD   F 6 11
58 Reflections on Nature Maureen Martin GB 4 39
105 Voyage Psychédélique JC LEROI F 6 46
85 JusquIciToutVaBien Seguret Herve F 5 20
73 Fat Red & Learned Andrew Gagg  GB 6 5

Domenica/Dimanche/Sunday 1/12 h16  - 18 PREMIAZIONI/REMISE DES  
PRIX/AWARDS


